
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Group Results - 2M
February 09, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Overall Male
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Cade Speed          Wolfforth  TX       16       1      
11:06

Male  7 to  9
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Ryan Perkins        Lubbock  TX          9      18      
15:07
2           Adrian Lara         Lubbock  TX          9      36      
17:17
3           Ross Cohen          Lubbock  TX          9      48      
17:58
4           Zachary Moore       Lubbock  TX          9      55      
18:41
5           Valentino Barela    Lubbock  TX          9      57      
18:45
6           Yotam Krikov        Lubbock  TX          8      80      
21:17
7           Jacob Byars         Lubbock  TX          7      83      
21:52
8           Ethan Coronel       Lubbock  TX          8      86      
22:25
9           Ben McClendon       Lubbock  TX          9      92      
23:52
10          Ethan Dulin         Shallowater  TX      7      94      
24:01
11          Treven Baker        Lubbock  TX          9     110      
27:47
12          Lasaro Landin       Lubbock  TX          8     111      
27:48
13          John Lucero         Lubbock  TX          9     112      
28:00
14          Tristen Baker       Lubbock  TX          9     118      
31:08
15          Anthony Lucero      Lubbock  TX          9     120      
32:20

Male 10 to 12
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Riki Sampson        Lubbock  TX         10       8      
14:07
2           Ethan Walton        Dimmitt  TX         10      30      
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16:45
3           Brant Bolton        Lubbock  TX         10      38      
17:23
4           Brenden Anderson    Lubbock  TX         10      40      
17:31
5           Spencer Ward        Lubbock  TX         10      54      
18:35

Male 13 to 15
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Alexander Chamales  Lubbock  TX         14       5      
12:52
2           Spencer Waddell     Wolfforth  TX       15      10      
14:29
3           Julian Hall         Lubbock  TX         13     107      
25:38

Male 16 to 19
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Daniel McGill       Wolfforth  TX       17       2      
11:46
2           Paul Gaschen Jr     Lubbock  TX         17       6      
13:00
3           Jimmy Matthews      Lubbock  TX         18      11      
14:34
4           Josh Knapp          Lubbock  TX         18      35      
17:06
5           Christopher Hall    Lubbock  TX         16     105      
25:37

Male 20 to 24
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Andrew Alleman      Seabrook  TX        22       3      
12:12
2           Nickolas Payne      Lubbock  TX         24      32      
16:46
3           Cale Bloskas        Canyon  TX          20      39      
17:25

Male 25 to 29
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Steven Morales      Lubbock  TX         27      16      
14:54
2           Jonney Yau          Lubbock  TX         28      68      
19:46

Male 30 to 34
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
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Total Time
1           Greg Landfried      Lubbock  TX         31      28      
16:42
2           Alfred Moreno       Lubbock  TX         31      60      
19:07

Male 35 to 39
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Jeff Hancock        Lubbock  TX         35       4      
12:50
2           Matthew Perkins     Lubbock  TX         36      23      
15:59
3           Kenny Powell        Lubbock  TX         38      24      
16:09
4           Jesse Hernandez     Lubbock  TX         38      58      
18:46
5           Daniel Hall         Lubbock  TX         38     104      
25:36

Male 40 to 44
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Juan Herrera        Sundown  TX         42       9      
14:11
2           David Aguirre       Lubbock  TX         41      19      
15:24
3           Shannon Bolton      Lubbock  TX         40      22      
15:58

Male 45 to 49
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Vincent Surace      Amarillo  TX        48       7      
13:56
2           Frank Mendoza       Earth  TX           45      64      
19:19

Male 50 to 54
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           David Doyle         Lubbock  TX         54      21      
15:47
2           J Edson Pinto       Lubbock  TX         51     108      
26:00

Male 55 to 59
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Tommy Sansom        Lubbock  TX         55      15      
14:48
2           John Clements       Lubbock  TX         56      17      
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15:06
3           Gonzalo Ramirez     Lubbock  TX         57      26      
16:19
4           Lorenzo Padilla     Lubbock  TX         58      52      
18:12

Male 60 to 64
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX         62      13      
14:41
2           Luis Cardenas       Lubbock  TX         61      31      
16:46
3           Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX         60      51      
18:10
4           David Nelson        Lubbock  TX         61     119      
32:15

Male 65 to 69
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Jack Bearden        Lubbock  TX         65      33      
16:49
2           Rick Lampe          Lubbock  TX         68      98      
24:26

Male 70 +
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Jim Harris          Hobbs  NM           70              
20:39
----------------------------------------------------------------

Overall Female
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Meagan Matthews     Lubbock  TX         14      12      
14:34

Female  7 to  9
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Madeleine Davis     Lubbock  TX          8      59      
18:59
2           Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TX          7      77      
20:58
3           Mckenzie Dulin      Shallowater  TX      9      82      
21:30
4           Dania Mujica        Lubbock  TX          8      85      
22:20
5           Lanie Abers         Lubbock  TX          8      91      
23:49
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6           Taylor Gomez        Lubbock  TX          9      96      
24:11
7           Hannah Landsman     Lubbock  TX          9     100      
24:49
8           Laura Byars         Lubbock  TX          9     102      
25:21
9           Katherine Hall      Lubbock  TX          7     103      
25:34
10          Sarita Salinas      Lubbock  TX          9     116      
30:44
11          Madison Dumond      Lubbock  TX          9     121      
36:48
12          Kaylee MacHabee     Lubbock  TX          9     122      
37:08

Female 10 to 12
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Carina Velasquez    Lubbock  TX         11      14      
14:44
2           Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX         10      41      
17:32
3           Madison Abers       Lubbock  TX         11      89      
23:47
4           Makenzie Kennedy    Lubbock  TX         11      97      
24:22

Female 13 to 15
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX         13      20      
15:25
2           Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TX         15      37      
17:19
3           Kelsey Hix          Lubbock  TX         15      43      
17:34
4           Destiny Shaffer     Lubbock  TX         15      73      
20:52
5           Sarah Pruiett       Lubbock  TX         13     117      
31:08

Female 16 to 19
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Julia Kennedy       Lubbock  TX         16      62      
19:13

Female 20 to 24
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Amy Martin          Lubbock  TX         24      50      
18:07
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2           Jocelyn Kennedy     Lubbock  TX         21      63      
19:16
3           Kate McKinley       Lubbock  TX         23      67      
19:46
4           Laura Heers         Lubbock  TX         22      79      
21:02
5           Morgan Humphrey     Lubbock  TX         20      81      
21:26
6           Beth Waddell        Wolfforth  TX       20      84      
22:11
7           Emma Wyatt          Lubbock  TX         24      93      
24:01
8           Ileana Cerda        Lubbock  TX         22     113      
28:35

Female 25 to 29
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Devora Castillo     Earth  TX           25      29      
16:44
2           Krystal Morales     Lubbock  TX         26      42      
17:33
3           Autumn Aneshansley  Lubbock  TX         29      46      
17:52
4           Jennifer Gorman     Lubbock  TX         26      69      
19:51
5           Candace Norrod      Lubbock  TX         28      72      
20:43

Female 30 to 34
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Melissa Pierce      Lubbock  TX         30      49      
18:00
2           Brooke Hix          Lubbock  TX         32      53      
18:25
3           Analisa Cardenas    Lubbock  TX         34      71      
20:15
4           Nicole Cryer        Wolfforth  TX       31      78      
20:59
5           Heather Devore      Lubbock  TX         31      88      
23:24
6           Sara Abers          Lubbock  TX         33      90      
23:48
7           Gracie Landin       Lubbock  TX         31     101      
24:54

Female 35 to 39
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Angelica Okamoto    Dimmitt  TX         37      45      
17:46
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2           Brooke Rushing      Lubbock  TX         37      65      
19:39
3           Ruby Smith          Lubbock  TX         37      66      
19:44
4           Stephanie Hill      Lubbock  TX         36      74      
20:53
5           Ginger Hall         Lubbock  TX         36     106      
25:38

Female 40 to 44
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Debbie Gelber       Lubbock  TX         44      25      
16:15
2           Wendy Anderson      Lubbock  TX         42      47      
17:55
3           Melissa Chamales    Lubbock  TX         44      56      
18:43
4           Tammy Esparza       Lubbock  TX         42      75      
20:54
5           Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TX         40      76      
20:54

Female 45 to 49
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Leigh Balios        Wolfforth  TX       49      27      
16:26
2           Connie Waddell      Wolfforth  TX       47      34      
16:56
3           Melissa Smith       Lubbock  TX         48      61      
19:11
4           Kimberly Kennedy    Lubbock  TX         46      70      
20:11
5           Laura Lappe         Lubbock  TX         47      87      
22:29
6           Artie Corelis       Lubbock  TX         46      99      
24:43
7           Amy Shepherd        Lubbock  TX         45     114      
28:47

Female 50 to 54
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Vickie Smith        Hobbs  NM           54      95      
24:06

Female 60 +
Place       Name                City               Age Overall 
Total Time
1           Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX         61     109      
27:15
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2           Sylvia Rytter       Amarillo  TX        60     115      
29:13
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results - 2M
"February 09, 2013"
Results By DH- WTRC

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age SEX Actual Net Time
    1 Debbie Stafford Lubbock  TX 53 F       27:36       
23:15
    2 Kittye Tannery Lubbock  TX 16 F       24:12       
23:24
    3 Kim Smith Lubbock  TX 50 F       27:09       
23:45
    4 Elizabet Alarcon Muleshoe  TX 30 F       23:47       
23:47
    5 Eugenia Charles-Newton Lubbock 35 F       
26:05       25:49

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age SEX Actual Net Time
    1 Nathan Paden Slaton  TX 44 M       14:32       
13:20
    2 Pedro Castillo Earth  TX 36 M       15:26       
15:01
    3 Tracy Hix Lubbock  TX 50 M       18:25       
16:07
    4 Larry Bloskas Anton  TX 51 M       19:20       
16:47
    5 Lance Ward Lubbock  TX 45 M       18:54       
17:12
    6 Rodney Smith Lubbock  TX 52 M       21:37       
18:36
    7 Stan Waddell Wolfforth  TX 47 M       22:11       
19:52
    8 Tim Honeycutt Lubbock  TX 26 M       20:21       
20:21
    9 Henrik Wilms Ransom Canyon  41 M       23:45       
22:17
   10 Paul Landsman Lubbock  TX 39 M       24:50       
23:38

-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
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Age Group Results - 4M
February 09, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Overall Male
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Nick Cordes       Lubbock  TX    33      1           
21:58

Male 10 to 12
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Randall Sweet     Lubbock  TX    12      124         
43:28

Male 13 to 15
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Abraham Montalvo  Plainview  TX  14      80          
36:29

Male 16 to 19
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Keefe Gallagher   Lubbock  TX    17      47          
32:59

Male 20 to 24
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Yidong Chen       Lubbock  TX    22      2           
23:26
2           Shane Purser      Plano  TX      20      4           
25:23
3           Ben Miller        Lubbock  TX    24      7           
27:03

Male 25 to 29
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Ben Boston        Lubbock  TX    28      19          
29:19
2           David Swinconos   Lubbock  TX    29      26          
30:22
3           Justin Brown      Lubbock  TX    26      36          
31:10
4           Blake Perez       Lubbock  TX    27      41          
31:56
5           Sam Wyatt         Lubbock  TX    26      46          
32:36
6           Cody Weathersby   Lubbock  TX    27      52          
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33:25
7           Robert Ross       Lubbock  TX    27      63          
35:03
8           Gregory Gonzales  Lubbock  TX    29      83          
37:01

Male 30 to 34
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Andrew Allison    Lubbock  TX    31      14          
28:05
2           Tyler Trammel     Lubbock  TX    33      34          
31:08
3           Corby White       Farwell  TX    34      35          
31:09
4           Caleb Phillips    Lubbock  TX    32      62          
34:59
5           Adam Hixson       Lubbock  TX    34      112         
40:36

Male 35 to 39
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Scott Beller      Lubbock  TX    36      8           
27:06
2           Chris Toelle      Lubbock  TX    39      10          
27:20
3           Dale Ganus        Lubbock  TX    39      13          
27:57
4           Glen Mullins      Lubbock  TX    39      16          
28:29
5           Ronnie Adams      Lubbock  TX    38      33          
31:06
6           Chris Blazek      Wolfforth  TX  36      39          
31:24
7           Brian Ancell      Lubbock  TX    37      54          
33:29
8           Travis Chaney     Lubbock  TX    39      71          
35:58
9           Chris Abers       Lubbock  TX    38      72          
35:58
10          Chad Okamoto      Dimmitt  TX    38      76          
36:14

Male 40 to 44
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Shannon Anderson  Lubbock  TX    41      18          
29:18
2           Mont McClendon    Lubbock  TX    41      22          
29:35
3           Jojit Coronel     Lubbock  TX    41      43          
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32:01
4           Scott Burris      Lubbock  TX    43      44          
32:14
5           Brad Stewart      Lubbock  TX    41      45          
32:31
6           Russell Carter    Lubbock  TX    42      50          
33:12
7           Ron Appling       Plainview  TX  41      60          
34:41

Male 45 to 49
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           John Corelis      Lubbock  TX    47      3           
24:39
2           David Rogowski    Lubbock  TX    45      5           
25:29
3           Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TX  48      11          
27:25
4           Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TX    46      20          
29:20
5           Ruben Lopez-CardozLubbock  TX    49      23          
29:40
6           Rod Burgett       Shallowater  TX48      67          
35:17
7           Michael Tullos    Lubbock  TX    48      78          
36:16

Male 50 to 54
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Jerry Dwyer       Lubbock  TX    53      9           
27:11
2           Doyen Brinker     Lubbock  TX    51      12          
27:55
3           Epi Aguirre       Lubbock  TX    54      27          
30:25
4           Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX    50      29          
30:33
5           Paul Pare         Lubbock  TX    50      32          
31:01
6           Scott Cain        Lubbock  TX    50      48          
33:03
7           Ronnie Trollinger Lubbock  TX    53      69          
35:37
8           Joe Martin        Lubbock  TX    53      104         
39:38

Male 55 to 59
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Jim Deaver        Lubbock  TX    55      55          
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33:49
2           Dan Branscome     Lubbock  TX    55      59          
34:40
3           Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TX    58      64          
35:06
4           Randy Mulsow      Lubbock  TX    56      84          
37:01
5           William Hepburn   Lubbock  TX    57      85          
37:06
6           Ed Price          Lubbock  TX    56      86          
37:15
7           Jim Thompson      Plainview  TX  58      116         
41:25

Male 60 to 64
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           David Weaver      Lubbock  TX    61      40          
31:25
2           Fred Weber        Lubbock  TX    61      56          
34:02
3           Stan Osborne      Lubbock  TX    61      58          
34:25
4           Richard Gale      Lubbock  TX    63      65          
35:12
5           David Lightner    Lubbock  TX    63      66          
35:14
6           Wayne Sullivan    Lubbock  TX    61      94          
38:54
7           Rod Smith         Hoobs  NM      61      115         
41:22
8           Mike Kelley       Lubbock  TX    64      127         
44:55
9           Douglas Sanford   Lubbock  TX    64      131         
46:14

Male 70 +
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TX   72      90          
38:08
2           Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX    78      111         
40:36
----------------------------------------------------------

Overall Female 
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Caitlin Napoleoni Lubbock  TX    23      6           
26:31

Female 10 to 12
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Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Dana Krikov       Lubbock  TX    10      87          
37:23

Female 13 to 15
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Jessica McGill    Wolfforth  TX  15      17          
29:07

Female 16 to 19
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Megan Taylor      Lubbock  TX    16      21          
29:20
2           Kyla Daniel       Lubbock  TX    16      99          
39:11

Female 20 to 24
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Mildred Tanquary  Lubbock  TX    20      70          
35:45
2           Yelena Tyo        Lubbock  TX    22      88          
37:32
3           Callie Jones      Lubbock  TX    24      93          
38:27
4           Sarah Montgomery  Lubbock  TX    23      102         
39:30
5           Bekah Gray        Lubbock  TX    20      109         
40:10
6           Kimber Adcock     Lubbock  TX    20      110         
40:10

Female 25 to 29
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Amanda Boston     Lubbock  TX    28      15          
28:27
2           Stephanie Jimenez Lubbock  TX    26      42          
32:00
3           Jenny Miller      Lubbock  TX    25      61          
34:43
4           Korey Garza       Lubbock  TX    28      77          
36:15
5           Jessica Olivas    Lubbock  TX    27      81          
36:36
6           Tayler Griffin    Lubbock  TX    26      92          
38:26
7           Celesta Garcia    Denver City  TX29      96          
38:57
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8           Teresa Jourden    Whitharral  TX 29      101         
39:28
9           April Covington   Lubbock  TX    28      113         
40:51
10          Christina Gallant Lubbock  TX    26      117         
41:37
11          Robbie Vittitow   Lubbock  TX    29      122         
42:38
12          Diana Meadows     Lamesa  TX     28      126         
44:14
13          Baru-Ta Foma      Lubbock  TX    29      134         
49:09
14          Naomi Howard      Lubbock  TX    26      137       
1:00:15

Female 30 to 34
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Jana Redwine      Lubbock  TX    32      28          
30:30
2           Leana Moreno      Lubbock  TX    32      30          
30:35
3           Angie Sonnenberg  Lubbock  TX    33      31          
30:43
4           Laura Sefcik      Lubbock  TX    31      38          
31:23
5           Emily Castro      Sundown  TX    30      74          
36:00
6           Shannon Crawford  Lubbock  TX    34      103         
39:34
7           Erin Dulin        Shallowater  TX34      105         
39:40
8           Jeni Nichols      Lubbock  TX    34      114         
41:15
9           Keely Gnagy       Lubbock  TX    34      118         
42:00
10          Kelly Hixson      Lubbock  TX    33      119         
42:02
11          Selena Thompson   Lubbock  TX    31      123         
43:01
12          Keirstin Carson   Lubbock  TX    33      132         
46:55

Female 35 to 39
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Tammy Moriearty   Lubbock  TX    39      25          
30:06
2           Jonna Byars       Lubbock  TX    39      37          
31:18
3           Mandy Poklikuha   Lubbock  TX    35      68          
35:31
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4           Holly Vinson      Lubbock  TX    38      75          
36:06
5           Janie Fryar       Levelland  TX  36      82          
36:45
6           Maritza Gamboa    Lubbock  TX    35      91          
38:16
7           Michelle StricklanLubbock  TX    37      121         
42:26
8           Alisan Sweet      Lubbock  TX    36      125         
43:29
9           Jennifer McGuire  Lubbock  TX    37      133         
47:12

Female 40 to 44
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX    40      24          
29:49
2           Aimee Ruel        Lubbock  TX    40      53          
33:29
3           Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX    44      79          
36:23
4           Maricarmen Solis  Levelland  TX  40      97          
39:00
5           Karen Howell      Lubbock  TX    43      98          
39:03
6           Ronda Russell     Shallowater  TX42      120         
42:10
7           Ainsley Nelson    Lubbock  TX    41      128         
45:28
8           Christina Kear    Albuquerque  TX42      136         
54:45

Female 45 to 49
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Cynthia Sorrensen Lubbock  TX    49      49          
33:08
2           Deloras Shubert   Midland  TX    45      51          
33:13
3           Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX    48      73          
35:59
4           Theresa Daniel    Lubbock  TX    45      89          
37:53
5           Heather Williams  Lubbock  TX    47      106         
39:41
6           Sandra Torres     Lubbock  TX    45      107         
39:43
7           Julie Polk        Levelland  TX  48      108         
40:08
8           Angie Romans      Lubbock  TX    47      130         
46:05
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Female 50 to 54
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Gwen Lappley      Lubbock  TX    50      100         
39:22

Female 55 to 59
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX    56      57          
34:10
2           Ann Hodges        Lubbock  TX    55      129         
45:47

Female 60 +
Place       Name              City           Age     Overall 
Total Time
1           Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX    67      95          
38:54
2           Sarah Gaxiola     Lubbock  TX    60      135         
53:13
-----------------------------------------------------
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results - 4M
February 09, 2013

4M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place       Name              City                AgeGenderActual 
Time  Net Time
    1       Lydia Turner      Levelland  TX       59 F           
49:24       38:22
    2       Kelly Harkey      Lubbock  TX         25 F           
41:17       41:17
    3       Gabriela Saldana  Lubbock  TX         49 F           
48:46       43:11
    4       Mandy Rankin      Lubbock  TX         29 F           
55:19       55:19
    5       Sara Lusk         Lubbock  TX         30 F           
56:40       56:39

Male Finishers
Place       Name              City                AgeGenderActual 
Time  Net Time
    1       Farrell Martin    Lubbock  TX         46 M           
30:54       27:54
    2       Adam Puckett      Lubbock             42 M           
30:38       28:31
    3       Tommy Johnson     Buffalo Springs Lake52 M           
37:39       32:24
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    4       Brian Coker       Levelland  TX       35 M           
33:18       32:36
    5       Bryan Abercrombie Lubbock  TX         46 M           
37:04       33:28
    6       Jerry Adams       Lubbock  TX         37 M           
36:37       35:22
    7       Arthur Pare       Lubbock  TX         52 M           
49:58       43:00
    8       Leif Ellingson    Lubbock  TX         27 M           
44:52       44:52
    9       Jay Dulin         Shallowater  TX     38 M           
48:39       46:40
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
2 MILE OVERALL
February 09, 2013

Place       Name                 City                 Age      AG 
PLACE    TIME     PACE
1           Cade Speed           Wolfforth  TX         16          
1 OA   11:06   5:33/M
2           Daniel McGill        Wolfforth  TX         17     1 M 
16-19   11:46   5:53/M
3           Andrew Alleman       Seabrook  TX          22     1 M 
20-24   12:12   6:06/M
4           Jeff Hancock         Lubbock  TX           35     1 M 
35-39   12:50   6:25/M
5           Alexander Chamales   Lubbock  TX           14     1 M 
13-15   12:52   6:26/M
6           Paul Gaschen Jr      Lubbock  TX           17     2 M 
16-19   13:00   6:30/M
7           Vincent Surace       Amarillo  TX          48     1 M 
45-49   13:56   6:58/M
8           Riki Sampson         Lubbock  TX           10     1 M 
10-12   14:07   7:04/M
9           Juan Herrera         Sundown  TX           42     1 M 
40-44   14:11   7:06/M
10          Spencer Waddell      Wolfforth  TX         15     2 M 
13-15   14:29   7:15/M
11          Nathan Paden         Slaton  TX            44     1 M  
7-99   14:32   7:16/M
12          Jimmy Matthews       Lubbock  TX           18     3 M 
16-19   14:34   7:17/M
13          Meagan Matthews      Lubbock  TX           14          
1 OA   14:34   7:17/M
14          Jerry Morris         Lubbock  TX           62     1 M 
60-64   14:41   7:21/M
15          Carina Velasquez     Lubbock  TX           11     1 F 
10-12   14:44   7:22/M
16          Tommy Sansom         Lubbock  TX           55     1 M 
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55-59   14:48   7:24/M
17          Steven Morales       Lubbock  TX           27     1 M 
25-29   14:54   7:27/M
18          John Clements        Lubbock  TX           56     2 M 
55-59   15:06   7:33/M
19          Ryan Perkins         Lubbock  TX            9     2 M  
7- 9   15:07   7:34/M
20          David Aguirre        Lubbock  TX           41     2 M 
40-44   15:24   7:42/M
21          Brylie Corelis       Lubbock  TX           13     1 F 
13-15   15:25   7:43/M
22          Pedro Castillo       Earth  TX             36     3 M  
7-99   15:26   7:43/M
23          David Doyle          Lubbock  TX           54     1 M 
50-54   15:47   7:54/M
24          Shannon Bolton       Lubbock  TX           40     3 M 
40-44   15:58   7:59/M
25          Matthew Perkins      Lubbock  TX           36     2 M 
35-39   15:59   8:00/M
26          Kenny Powell         Lubbock  TX           38     3 M 
35-39   16:09   8:05/M
27          Debbie Gelber        Lubbock  TX           44     1 F 
40-44   16:15   8:08/M
28          Gonzalo Ramirez      Lubbock  TX           57     3 M 
55-59   16:19   8:10/M
29          Leigh Balios         Wolfforth  TX         49     1 F 
45-49   16:26   8:13/M
30          Greg Landfried       Lubbock  TX           31     1 M 
30-34   16:42   8:21/M
31          Devora Castillo      Earth  TX             25     1 F 
25-29   16:44   8:22/M
32          Ethan Walton         Dimmitt  TX           10     2 M 
10-12   16:45   8:23/M
33          Luis Cardenas        Lubbock  TX           61     2 M 
60-64   16:46   8:23/M
34          Nickolas Payne       Lubbock  TX           24     2 M 
20-24   16:46   8:23/M
35          Jack Bearden         Lubbock  TX           65     1 M 
65-69   16:49   8:25/M
36          Connie Waddell       Wolfforth  TX         47     2 F 
45-49   16:56   8:28/M
37          Josh Knapp           Lubbock  TX           18     4 M 
16-19   17:06   8:33/M
38          Adrian Lara          Lubbock  TX            9     4 M  
7- 9   17:17   8:39/M
39          Maddie Ward          Lubbock  TX           15     2 F 
13-15   17:19   8:40/M
40          Brant Bolton         Lubbock  TX           10     3 M 
10-12   17:23   8:42/M
41          Cale Bloskas         Canyon  TX            20     3 M 
20-24   17:25   8:43/M
42          Brenden Anderson     Lubbock  TX           10     4 M 
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10-12   17:31   8:46/M
43          Kyden Corelis        Lubbock  TX           10     2 F 
10-12   17:32   8:46/M
44          Krystal Morales      Lubbock  TX           26     2 F 
25-29   17:33   8:47/M
45          Kelsey Hix           Lubbock  TX           15     3 F 
13-15   17:34   8:47/M
46          Angelica Okamoto     Dimmitt  TX           37     1 F 
35-39   17:46   8:53/M
47          Autumn Aneshansley   Lubbock  TX           29     3 F 
25-29   17:52   8:56/M
48          Wendy Anderson       Lubbock  TX           42     2 F 
40-44   17:55   8:58/M
49          Ross Cohen           Lubbock  TX            9     5 M  
7- 9   17:58   8:59/M
50          Melissa Pierce       Lubbock  TX           30     1 F 
30-34   18:00   9:00/M
51          Amy Martin           Lubbock  TX           24     1 F 
20-24   18:07   9:04/M
52          Fred Constancio      Lubbock  TX           60     3 M 
60-64   18:10   9:05/M
53          Lorenzo Padilla      Lubbock  TX           58     4 M 
55-59   18:12   9:06/M
54          Tracy Hix            Lubbock  TX           50     6 M  
7-99   18:25   9:13/M
55          Brooke Hix           Lubbock  TX           32     2 F 
30-34   18:25   9:13/M
56          Spencer Ward         Lubbock  TX           10     5 M 
10-12   18:35   9:18/M
57          Zachary Moore        Lubbock  TX            9     7 M  
7- 9   18:41   9:21/M
58          Melissa Chamales     Lubbock  TX           44     3 F 
40-44   18:43   9:22/M
59          Valentino Barela     Lubbock  TX            9     8 M  
7- 9   18:45   9:23/M
60          Jesse Hernandez      Lubbock  TX           38     4 M 
35-39   18:46   9:23/M
61          Lance Ward           Lubbock  TX           45     9 M  
7-99   18:54   9:27/M
62          Madeleine Davis      Lubbock  TX            8     1 F  
7- 9   18:59   9:30/M
63          Alfred Moreno        Lubbock  TX           31     2 M 
30-34   19:07   9:34/M
64          Melissa Smith        Lubbock  TX           48     3 F 
45-49   19:11   9:36/M
65          Julia Kennedy        Lubbock  TX           16     1 F 
16-19   19:13   9:37/M
66          Jocelyn Kennedy      Lubbock  TX           21     2 F 
20-24   19:16   9:38/M
67          Frank Mendoza        Earth  TX             45     2 M 
45-49   19:19   9:40/M
68          Larry Bloskas        Anton  TX             51    10 M  
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7-99   19:20   9:40/M
69          Brooke Rushing       Lubbock  TX           37     2 F 
35-39   19:39   9:50/M
70          Ruby Smith           Lubbock  TX           37     3 F 
35-39   19:44   9:52/M
71          Kate McKinley        Lubbock  TX           23     3 F 
20-24   19:46   9:53/M
72          Jonney Yau           Lubbock  TX           28     2 M 
25-29   19:46   9:53/M
73          Jennifer Gorman      Lubbock  TX           26     4 F 
25-29   19:51   9:56/M
74          Kimberly Kennedy     Lubbock  TX           46     4 F 
45-49   20:11  10:06/M
75          Analisa Cardenas     Lubbock  TX           34     3 F 
30-34   20:15  10:08/M
76          Tim Honeycutt        Lubbock  TX           26    11 M  
7-99   20:21  10:11/M
77          Jim Harris           Hobbs  NM             70     1 M 
70-99   20:39   
78          Candace Norrod       Lubbock  TX           28     5 F 
25-29   20:43  10:22/M
79          Destiny Shaffer      Lubbock  TX           15     4 F 
13-15   20:52  10:26/M
80          Stephanie Hill       Lubbock  TX           36     4 F 
35-39   20:53  10:27/M
81          Tammy Esparza        Lubbock  TX           42     4 F 
40-44   20:54  10:27/M
82          Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TX           40     5 F 
40-44   20:54  10:27/M
83          Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  TX            7     2 F  
7- 9   20:58  10:29/M
84          Nicole Cryer         Wolfforth  TX         31     4 F 
30-34   20:59  10:30/M
85          Laura Heers          Lubbock  TX           22     4 F 
20-24   21:02  10:31/M
86          Yotam Krikov         Lubbock  TX            8    12 M  
7- 9   21:17  10:39/M
87          Morgan Humphrey      Lubbock  TX           20     5 F 
20-24   21:26  10:43/M
88          Mckenzie Dulin       Shallowater  TX        9     3 F  
7- 9   21:30  10:45/M
89          Rodney Smith         Lubbock  TX           52    13 M  
7-99   21:37  10:49/M
90          Jacob Byars          Lubbock  TX            7    14 M  
7- 9   21:52  10:56/M
91          Stan Waddell         Wolfforth  TX         47    15 M  
7-99   22:11  11:06/M
92          Beth Waddell         Wolfforth  TX         20     6 F 
20-24   22:11  11:06/M
93          Dania Mujica         Lubbock  TX            8     4 F  
7- 9   22:20  11:10/M
94          Ethan Coronel        Lubbock  TX            8    16 M  
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7- 9   22:25  11:13/M
95          Laura Lappe          Lubbock  TX           47     5 F 
45-49   22:29  11:15/M
96          Heather Devore       Lubbock  TX           31     5 F 
30-34   23:24  11:42/M
97          Henrik Wilms         Ransom Canyon         41    17 M  
7-99   23:45  11:53/M
98          Madison Abers        Lubbock  TX           11     3 F 
10-12   23:47  11:54/M
99          Elizabet Alarcon     Muleshoe  TX          30     6 F  
7-99   23:47  11:54/M
100         Sara Abers           Lubbock  TX           33     6 F 
30-34   23:48  11:54/M
101         Lanie Abers          Lubbock  TX            8     5 F  
7- 9   23:49  11:55/M
102         Ben McClendon        Lubbock  TX            9    18 M  
7- 9   23:52  11:56/M
103         Emma Wyatt           Lubbock  TX           24     7 F 
20-24   24:01  12:01/M
104         Ethan Dulin          Shallowater  TX        7    19 M  
7- 9   24:01  12:01/M
105         Vickie Smith         Hobbs  NM             54     1 F 
50-54   24:06  12:03/M
106         Taylor Gomez         Lubbock  TX            9     6 F  
7- 9   24:11  12:06/M
107         Kittye Tannery       Lubbock  TX           16     7 F  
7-99   24:12  12:06/M
108         Makenzie Kennedy     Lubbock  TX           11     4 F 
10-12   24:22  12:11/M
109         Rick Lampe           Lubbock  TX           68     2 M 
65-69   24:26  12:13/M
110         Artie Corelis        Lubbock  TX           46     6 F 
45-49   24:43  12:22/M
111         Hannah Landsman      Lubbock  TX            9     7 F  
7- 9   24:49  12:25/M
112         Paul Landsman        Lubbock  TX           39    20 M  
7-99   24:50  12:25/M
113         Gracie Landin        Lubbock  TX           31     7 F 
30-34   24:54  12:27/M
114         Laura Byars          Lubbock  TX            9     8 F  
7- 9   25:21  12:41/M
115         Katherine Hall       Lubbock  TX            7     9 F  
7- 9   25:34  12:47/M
116         Daniel Hall          Lubbock  TX           38     5 M 
35-39   25:36  12:48/M
117         Christopher Hall     Lubbock  TX           16     5 M 
16-19   25:37  12:49/M
118         Ginger Hall          Lubbock  TX           36     5 F 
35-39   25:38  12:49/M
119         Julian Hall          Lubbock  TX           13     3 M 
13-15   25:38  12:49/M
120         J Edson Pinto        Lubbock  TX           51     2 M 
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50-54   26:00  13:00/M
121         Eugenia Charles-NewtoLubbock  TX           35     8 F  
7-99   26:05  13:03/M
122         Kim Smith            Lubbock  TX           50     9 F  
7-99   27:09  13:35/M
123         Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TX           61     1 F 
60-99   27:15  13:38/M
124         Debbie Stafford      Lubbock  TX           53    10 F  
7-99   27:36  13:48/M
125         Treven Baker         Lubbock  TX            9    21 M  
7- 9   27:47  13:54/M
126         Lasaro Landin        Lubbock  TX            8    22 M  
7- 9   27:48  13:54/M
127         John Lucero          Lubbock  TX            9    23 M  
7- 9   28:00  14:00/M
128         Ileana Cerda         Lubbock  TX           22     8 F 
20-24   28:35  14:18/M
129         Amy Shepherd         Lubbock  TX           45     7 F 
45-49   28:47  14:24/M
130         Sylvia Rytter        Amarillo  TX          60     2 F 
60-99   29:13  14:37/M
131         Sarita Salinas       Lubbock  TX            9    10 F  
7- 9   30:44  15:22/M
132         Sarah Pruiett        Lubbock  TX           13     5 F 
13-15   31:08  15:34/M
133         Tristen Baker        Lubbock  TX            9    24 M  
7- 9   31:08  15:34/M
134         David Nelson         Lubbock  TX           61     4 M 
60-64   32:15  16:08/M
135         Anthony Lucero       Lubbock  TX            9    25 M  
7- 9   32:20  16:10/M
136         Madison Dumond       Lubbock  TX            9    11 F  
7- 9   36:48  18:24/M
137         Kaylee MacHabee      Lubbock  TX            9    12 F  
7- 9   37:08  18:34/M

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
4 MILE OVERALL
February 09, 2013

Place      Name                City                 Age      AG 
PLACE    TIME     PACE
1          Nick Cordes         Lubbock  TX           33          
1 OA   21:58   5:30/M
2          Yidong Chen         Lubbock  TX           22     1 M 
20-24   23:26   5:52/M
3          John Corelis        Lubbock  TX           47     1 M 
45-49   24:39   6:10/M
4          Shane Purser        Plano  TX             20     2 M 
20-24   25:23   6:21/M
5          David Rogowski      Lubbock  TX           45     2 M 
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45-49   25:29   6:22/M
6          Caitlin Napoleoni   Lubbock  TX           23          
1 OA   26:31   6:38/M
7          Ben Miller          Lubbock  TX           24     3 M 
20-24   27:03   6:46/M
8          Scott Beller        Lubbock  TX           36     1 M 
35-39   27:06   6:47/M
9          Jerry Dwyer         Lubbock  TX           53     1 M 
50-54   27:11   6:48/M
10         Chris Toelle        Lubbock  TX           39     2 M 
35-39   27:20   6:50/M
11         Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX         48     3 M 
45-49   27:25   6:51/M
12         Doyen Brinker       Lubbock  TX           51     2 M 
50-54   27:55   6:59/M
13         Dale Ganus          Lubbock  TX           39     3 M 
35-39   27:57   6:59/M
14         Andrew Allison      Lubbock  TX           31     1 M 
30-34   28:05   7:01/M
15         Amanda Boston       Lubbock  TX           28     1 F 
25-29   28:27   7:07/M
16         Glen Mullins        Lubbock  TX           39     4 M 
35-39   28:29   7:07/M
17         Jessica McGill      Wolfforth  TX         15     1 F 
13-15   29:07   7:17/M
18         Shannon Anderson    Lubbock  TX           41     1 M 
40-44   29:18   7:20/M
19         Ben Boston          Lubbock  TX           28     1 M 
25-29   29:19   7:20/M
20         Mike Humphrey       Lubbock  TX           46     4 M 
45-49   29:20   7:20/M
21         Megan Taylor        Lubbock  TX           16     1 F 
16-19   29:20   7:20/M
22         Mont McClendon      Lubbock  TX           41     2 M 
40-44   29:35   7:24/M
23         Ruben Lopez-Cardozo Lubbock  TX           49     5 M 
45-49   29:40   7:25/M
24         Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX           40     1 F 
40-44   29:49   7:27/M
25         Tammy Moriearty     Lubbock  TX           39     1 F 
35-39   30:06   7:32/M
26         David Swinconos     Lubbock  TX           29     2 M 
25-29   30:22   7:36/M
27         Epi Aguirre         Lubbock  TX           54     3 M 
50-54   30:25   7:36/M
28         Jana Redwine        Lubbock  TX           32     1 F 
30-34   30:30   7:38/M
29         Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX           50     4 M 
50-54   30:33   7:38/M
30         Leana Moreno        Lubbock  TX           32     2 F 
30-34   30:35   7:39/M
31         Adam Puckett        Lubbock               42     1 M 
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10-99   30:38   7:40/M
32         Angie Sonnenberg    Lubbock  TX           33     3 F 
30-34   30:43   7:41/M
33         Farrell Martin      Lubbock  TX           46     2 M 
10-99   30:54   7:44/M
34         Paul Pare           Lubbock  TX           50     5 M 
50-54   31:01   7:45/M
35         Ronnie Adams        Lubbock  TX           38     5 M 
35-39   31:06   7:47/M
36         Tyler Trammel       Lubbock  TX           33     2 M 
30-34   31:08   7:47/M
37         Corby White         Farwell  TX           34     3 M 
30-34   31:09   7:47/M
38         Justin Brown        Lubbock  TX           26     3 M 
25-29   31:10   7:48/M
39         Jonna Byars         Lubbock  TX           39     2 F 
35-39   31:18   7:50/M
40         Laura Sefcik        Lubbock  TX           31     4 F 
30-34   31:23   7:51/M
41         Chris Blazek        Wolfforth  TX         36     6 M 
35-39   31:24   7:51/M
42         David Weaver        Lubbock  TX           61     1 M 
60-64   31:25   7:51/M
43         Blake Perez         Lubbock  TX           27     4 M 
25-29   31:56   7:59/M
44         Stephanie Jimenez   Lubbock  TX           26     2 F 
25-29   32:00   8:00/M
45         Jojit Coronel       Lubbock  TX           41     3 M 
40-44   32:01   8:00/M
46         Scott Burris        Lubbock  TX           43     4 M 
40-44   32:14   8:04/M
47         Brad Stewart        Lubbock  TX           41     5 M 
40-44   32:31   8:08/M
48         Sam Wyatt           Lubbock  TX           26     5 M 
25-29   32:36   8:09/M
49         Keefe Gallagher     Lubbock  TX           17     1 M 
16-19   32:59   8:15/M
50         Scott Cain          Lubbock  TX           50     6 M 
50-54   33:03   8:16/M
51         Cynthia Sorrensen   Lubbock  TX           49     1 F 
45-49   33:08   8:17/M
52         Russell Carter      Lubbock  TX           42     6 M 
40-44   33:12   8:18/M
53         Deloras Shubert     Midland  TX           45     2 F 
45-49   33:13   8:18/M
54         Brian Coker         Levelland  TX         35     3 M 
10-99   33:18   8:20/M
55         Cody Weathersby     Lubbock  TX           27     6 M 
25-29   33:25   8:21/M
56         Aimee Ruel          Lubbock  TX           40     2 F 
40-44   33:29   8:22/M
57         Brian Ancell        Lubbock  TX           37     7 M 
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35-39   33:29   8:22/M
58         Jim Deaver          Lubbock  TX           55     1 M 
55-59   33:49   8:27/M
59         Fred Weber          Lubbock  TX           61     2 M 
60-64   34:02   8:31/M
60         Leesa Price         Lubbock  TX           56     1 F 
55-59   34:10   8:33/M
61         Stan Osborne        Lubbock  TX           61     3 M 
60-64   34:25   8:36/M
62         Dan Branscome       Lubbock  TX           55     2 M 
55-59   34:40   8:40/M
63         Ron Appling         Plainview  TX         41     7 M 
40-44   34:41   8:40/M
64         Jenny Miller        Lubbock  TX           25     3 F 
25-29   34:43   8:41/M
65         Caleb Phillips      Lubbock  TX           32     4 M 
30-34   34:59   8:45/M
66         Robert Ross         Lubbock  TX           27     7 M 
25-29   35:03   8:46/M
67         Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TX           58     3 M 
55-59   35:06   8:47/M
68         Richard Gale        Lubbock  TX           63     4 M 
60-64   35:12   8:48/M
69         David Lightner      Lubbock  TX           63     5 M 
60-64   35:14   8:49/M
70         Rod Burgett         Shallowater  TX       48     6 M 
45-49   35:17   8:49/M
71         Mandy Poklikuha     Lubbock  TX           35     3 F 
35-39   35:31   8:53/M
72         Ronnie Trollinger   Lubbock  TX           53     7 M 
50-54   35:37   8:54/M
73         Mildred Tanquary    Lubbock  TX           20     1 F 
20-24   35:45   8:56/M
74         Travis Chaney       Lubbock  TX           39     8 M 
35-39   35:58   9:00/M
75         Chris Abers         Lubbock  TX           38     9 M 
35-39   35:58   9:00/M
76         Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TX           48     3 F 
45-49   35:59   9:00/M
77         Emily Castro        Sundown  TX           30     5 F 
30-34   36:00   9:00/M
78         Holly Vinson        Lubbock  TX           38     4 F 
35-39   36:06   9:02/M
79         Chad Okamoto        Dimmitt  TX           38    10 M 
35-39   36:14   9:04/M
80         Korey Garza         Lubbock  TX           28     4 F 
25-29   36:15   9:04/M
81         Michael Tullos      Lubbock  TX           48     7 M 
45-49   36:16   9:04/M
82         Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TX           44     3 F 
40-44   36:23   9:06/M
83         Abraham Montalvo    Plainview  TX         14     1 M 
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13-15   36:29   9:07/M
84         Jessica Olivas      Lubbock  TX           27     5 F 
25-29   36:36   9:09/M
85         Jerry Adams         Lubbock  TX           37     4 M 
10-99   36:37   9:09/M
86         Janie Fryar         Levelland  TX         36     5 F 
35-39   36:45   9:11/M
87         Gregory Gonzales    Lubbock  TX           29     8 M 
25-29   37:01   9:15/M
88         Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX           56     4 M 
55-59   37:01   9:15/M
89         Bryan Abercrombie   Lubbock  TX           46     5 M 
10-99   37:04   9:16/M
90         William Hepburn     Lubbock  TX           57     5 M 
55-59   37:06   9:17/M
91         Ed Price            Lubbock  TX           56     6 M 
55-59   37:15   9:19/M
92         Dana Krikov         Lubbock  TX           10     1 F 
10-12   37:23   9:21/M
93         Yelena Tyo          Lubbock  TX           22     2 F 
20-24   37:32   9:23/M
94         Tommy Johnson       Buffalo Springs Lake  52     6 M 
10-99   37:39   9:25/M
95         Theresa Daniel      Lubbock  TX           45     4 F 
45-49   37:53   9:28/M
96         Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TX          72     1 M 
70-99   38:08   9:32/M
97         Maritza Gamboa      Lubbock  TX           35     6 F 
35-39   38:16   9:34/M
98         Tayler Griffin      Lubbock  TX           26     6 F 
25-29   38:26   9:37/M
99         Callie Jones        Lubbock  TX           24     3 F 
20-24   38:27   9:37/M
100        Wayne Sullivan      Lubbock  TX           61     6 M 
60-64   38:54   9:44/M
101        Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX           67     1 F 
60-99   38:54   9:44/M
102        Celesta Garcia      Denver City  TX       29     7 F 
25-29   38:57   9:44/M
103        Maricarmen Solis    Levelland  TX         40     4 F 
40-44   39:00   9:45/M
104        Karen Howell        Lubbock  TX           43     5 F 
40-44   39:03   9:46/M
105        Kyla Daniel         Lubbock  TX           16     2 F 
16-19   39:11   9:48/M
106        Gwen Lappley        Lubbock  TX           50     1 F 
50-54   39:22   9:51/M
107        Teresa Jourden      Whitharral  TX        29     8 F 
25-29   39:28   9:52/M
108        Sarah Montgomery    Lubbock  TX           23     4 F 
20-24   39:30   9:53/M
109        Shannon Crawford    Lubbock  TX           34     6 F 
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30-34   39:34   9:54/M
110        Joe Martin          Lubbock  TX           53     8 M 
50-54   39:38   9:55/M
111        Erin Dulin          Shallowater  TX       34     7 F 
30-34   39:40   9:55/M
112        Heather Williams    Lubbock  TX           47     5 F 
45-49   39:41   9:55/M
113        Sandra Torres       Lubbock  TX           45     6 F 
45-49   39:43   9:56/M
114        Julie Polk          Levelland  TX         48     7 F 
45-49   40:08  10:02/M
115        Bekah Gray          Lubbock  TX           20     5 F 
20-24   40:10  10:03/M
116        Kimber Adcock       Lubbock  TX           20     6 F 
20-24   40:10  10:03/M
117        Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX           78     2 M 
70-99   40:36  10:09/M
118        Adam Hixson         Lubbock  TX           34     5 M 
30-34   40:36  10:09/M
119        April Covington     Lubbock  TX           28     9 F 
25-29   40:51  10:13/M
120        Jeni Nichols        Lubbock  TX           34     8 F 
30-34   41:15  10:19/M
121        Kelly Harkey        Lubbock  TX           25     2 F 
10-99   41:17  10:19/M
122        Rod Smith           Hoobs  NM             61     7 M 
60-64   41:22  10:21/M
123        Jim Thompson        Plainview  TX         58     7 M 
55-59   41:25  10:21/M
124        Christina Gallant   Lubbock  TX           26    10 F 
25-29   41:37  10:24/M
125        Keely Gnagy         Lubbock  TX           34     9 F 
30-34   42:00  10:30/M
126        Kelly Hixson        Lubbock  TX           33    10 F 
30-34   42:02  10:31/M
127        Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TX       42     6 F 
40-44   42:10  10:33/M
128        Michelle Strickland Lubbock  TX           37     7 F 
35-39   42:26  10:37/M
129        Robbie Vittitow     Lubbock  TX           29    11 F 
25-29   42:38  10:40/M
130        Selena Thompson     Lubbock  TX           31    11 F 
30-34   43:01  10:45/M
131        Randall Sweet       Lubbock  TX           12     7 M 
10-12   43:28  10:52/M
132        Alisan Sweet        Lubbock  TX           36     8 F 
35-39   43:29  10:52/M
133        Diana Meadows       Lamesa  TX            28    12 F 
25-29   44:14  11:04/M
134        Leif Ellingson      Lubbock  TX           27     8 M 
10-99   44:52  11:13/M
135        Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TX           64     8 M 

27



60-64   44:55  11:14/M
136        Ainsley Nelson      Lubbock  TX           41     7 F 
40-44   45:28  11:22/M
137        Ann Hodges          Lubbock  TX           55     2 F 
55-59   45:47  11:27/M
138        Angie Romans        Lubbock  TX           47     8 F 
45-49   46:05  11:31/M
139        Douglas Sanford     Lubbock  TX           64     9 M 
60-64   46:14  11:34/M
140        Keirstin Carson     Lubbock  TX           33    12 F 
30-34   46:55  11:44/M
141        Jennifer McGuire    Lubbock  TX           37     9 F 
35-39   47:12  11:48/M
142        Jay Dulin           Shallowater  TX       38     9 M 
10-99   48:39  12:10/M
143        Gabriela Saldana    Lub6BOCK  TX          49     3 F 
10-99   48:46  12:12/M
144        Baru-Ta Foma        Lubbock  TX           29    13 F 
25-29   49:09  12:17/M
145        Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX         59     4 F 
10-99   49:24  12:21/M
146        Arthur Pare         Lubbock  TX           52    10 M 
10-99   49:58  12:30/M
147        Sarah Gaxiola       Lubbock  TX           60     2 F 
60-99   53:13  13:18/M
148        Christina Kear      Albuquerque  TX       42     8 F 
40-44   54:45  13:41/M
149        Mandy Rankin        Lubbock  TX           29     5 F 
10-99   55:19  13:50/M
150        Sara Lusk           Lubbock  TX           30     6 F 
10-99   56:40  14:10/M
151        Naomi Howard        Lubbock  TX           26    14 F 
25-29 1:00:15  15:04/M
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